Рейтинг выпускников 9 классов 
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	Рейтинг средний балл аттестата
	Сумма баллов ОГЭ 2018

	1. 
	9б
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Елистратова
	Евгения
	Александровна
	5,00
	171

	2. 
	9б
	Махова
	Ирина
	Александровна
	5,00
	138

	3. 
	9б
	Коновалова
	Ксения
	Андреевна
	5,00
	134

	4. 
	9б
	Сычева
	Мария
	Игоревна
	5,00
	123

	5. 
	9б
	Мещанова
	Елизавета
	Александровна
	5,00
	114

	6. 
	9в
	Темрина
	Дарья
	Никитовна
	4,83
	113

	7. 
	9а
	Меркулова
	Мария
	Александровна
	4,83
	112

	8. 
	9б
	Варюхина
	Анна
	Владиславовна
	4,83
	111

	9. 
	9а
	Шишкова
	Снежана
	Алексеевна
	4,75
	116

	10. 
	9а
	Лисицына
	Ольга
	Николаевна
	4,75
	112

	11. 
	9в
	Чванов
	Филипп
	Константинович
	4,75
	104

	12. 
	9б
	Горбунова
	Софья
	Анатольевна
	4,67
	165

	13. 
	9д
	Дьякова
	Ольга
	Александровна
	4,67
	153

	14. 
	9д
	Боровская
	Диана
	Алексеевна
	4,67
	129

	15. 
	9а
	Хлебожаров
	Данила
	Андреевич
	4,67
	123

	16. 
	9д
	Сидельникова
	Екатерина
	Александровна
	4,67
	119

	17. 
	9д
	Боровская
	Маргарита
	Алексеевна
	4,58
	116

	18. 
	9г
	Терновский
	Никита
	Сергеевич
	4,58
	113

	19. 
	9в
	Гришин
	Никита
	Сергеевич
	4,58
	108

	20. 
	9б
	Никонова
	Мария
	Сергеевна
	4,50
	121

	21. 
	9б
	Лахнева
	Марина
	Юрьевна
	4,50
	121

	22. 
	9б
	Васильев
	Александр
	Васильевич
	4,50
	106

	23. 
	9б
	Лапкин
	Глеб
	Игоревич
	4,50
	102

	24. 
	9а
	Серейчикас
	Михаил
	Геннадьевич
	4,50
	95

	25. 
	9б
	Рыкалина 
	Ульяна
	Сергеевна
	4,42
	118

	26. 
	9в
	Юдина
	Софья
	Павловна
	4,42
	117

	27. 
	9б
	Медведев
	Евгений
	Алексеевич
	4,42
	117

	28. 
	9б
	Ефимова
	Екатерина
	Сергеевна
	4,42
	116

	29. 
	9г
	Двойнышова
	Виктория
	Владимировна
	4,42
	113

	30. 
	9а
	Соблукова
	Анна
	Александровна
	4,42
	111

	31. 
	9г
	Балабан
	Ева
	Евгеньевна
	4,42
	105

	32. 
	9а
	Степанов
	Василий
	Кириллович
	4,42
	89

	33. 
	9д
	Полухина
	Анастасия
	Павловна
	4,33
	115

	34. 
	9а
	Анисимов
	Александр
	Сергеевич
	4,33
	108

	35. 
	9г
	Пелипенко
	Галина
	Григорьевна
	4,33
	102

	36. 
	9б
	Носкова
	Виктория
	Игоревна
	4,33
	101

	37. 
	9б
	Скоробогатова
	Виктория
	Александровна
	4,33
	100

	38. 
	9г
	Даукулова
	Алия
	Женисовна
	4,33
	89

	39. 
	9б
	Лагонская
	Яна
	Дмитриевна
	4,25
	136

	40. 
	9в
	Куликова
	Анастасия
	Алексеевна
	4,25
	121

	41. 
	9г
	Ломакина
	Татьяна
	Александровна
	4,25
	111

	42. 
	9в
	Русских
	Никита
	Олегович
	4,25
	111

	43. 
	9а
	Лобанова
	Светлана
	Сергеевна
	4,25
	109

	44. 
	9б
	Степанов
	Игорь
	Сергеевич
	4,25
	103

	45. 
	9д
	Лобанов
	Сергей
	Андреевич
	4,25
	100

	46. 
	9г
	Горлов
	Артем
	Михайлович
	4,25
	97

	47. 
	9в
	Никитина
	Вероника
	Станиславовна
	4,25
	93

	48. 
	9д
	Духова
	Яна
	Сергеевна
	4,17
	116

	49. 
	9д
	Николаева
	Валерия
	Викторовна
	4,17
	115

	50. 
	9а
	Иванова
	Виктория
	Витальевна
	4,17
	114

	51. 
	9б
	Павлов
	Никита
	Алексеевич
	4,17
	109

	52. 
	9в
	Бородавичев
	Максим
	Сергеевич
	4,17
	103

	53. 
	9в
	Ютлин
	Владислав
	Сергеевич
	4,17
	100

	54. 
	9а
	Панфилова
	Юлия
	Сергеевна
	4,17
	98

	55. 
	9г
	Мельник
	Михаил
	Алексеевич
	4,17
	97

	56. 
	9в
	Руппель
	Мария
	Дмитриевна
	4,17
	94

	57. 
	9а
	Дронова
	Анастасия
	Алексеевна
	4,17
	93

	58. 
	9б
	Бабошина
	Мария
	Алексеевна
	4,17
	93

	59. 
	9а
	Сысуев
	Родион
	Константинович
	4,17
	92

	60. 
	9в
	Бышкин
	Алексей
	Андреевич
	4,17
	91

	61. 
	9г
	Волков
	Максим
	Игоревич
	4,17
	91

	62. 
	9в
	Васильев
	Иван
	Алексеевич
	4,17
	83

	63. 
	9г
	Астаева
	Софья
	Михайловна
	4,17
	71

	64. 
	9г
	Ларина
	Екатерина
	Валерьевна
	4,17
	103

	65. 
	9г
	Логинова
	Анастасия
	Антоновна
	4,08
	119

	66. 
	9д
	Силагин
	Михаил
	Романович
	4,08
	112

	67. 
	9д
	Ахметова
	Яна
	Юрисовна
	4,08
	110

	68. 
	9а
	Полий
	Олеся
	Сергеевна
	4,08
	100

	69. 
	9б
	Гуманюк
	Александр
	Дмитриевич
	4,08
	98

	70. 
	9г
	Листопадов
	Егор
	Игоревич
	4,08
	97

	71. 
	9а
	Еремина
	Ксения
	Дмитриевна
	4,08
	95

	72. 
	9б
	Челибанов
	Максим
	Романович
	4,08
	89

	73. 
	9д
	Сахнова
	Анастасия
	Андреевна
	4,08
	68

	74. 
	9а
	Крайнова
	Ирина
	Анатольевна
	4,00
	115

	75. 
	9г
	Тонконоженко
	Максим
	Михайлович
	4,00
	103

	76. 
	9б
	Багаутдинов
	Марат
	Ильдарович
	4,00
	87

	77. 
	9д
	Мусаелян
	Элен
	Артуровна
	4,00
	83

	78. 
	9б
	Рыкалина 
	Снежана
	Сергеевна
	4,00
	74

	79. 
	9а
	Руденко
	Анастасия
	Дмитриевна
	4,17
	135

	80. 
	9в
	Востров
	Леонид
	Сергеевич
	4,17
	98

	81. 
	9д
	Морозова
	Яна
	Рашидовна
	4,08
	114

	82. 
	9в
	Гусева
	Софья
	Константиновна
	4,08
	87

	83. 
	9б
	Полякова
	Наталья
	Станиславовна
	4,00
	118

	84. 
	9д
	Пащенко
	Виктория
	Артемовна
	4,00
	97

	85. 
	9г
	Багаева
	Яна
	Дамировна
	4,00
	85

	86. 
	9д
	Тютенко
	Никита
	Евгеньевич
	4,00
	77

	87. 
	9а
	Сербуль
	Игорь
	Игоревич
	4,00
	88

	88. 
	9б
	Перепечин
	Даниил
	Максимович
	3,92
	112

	89. 
	9г
	Гюрджян
	Эрик
	Суренович
	3,92
	101

	90. 
	9г
	Тягниряднов
	Николай
	Игоревич
	3,92
	95

	91. 
	9г
	Рычагова
	Римма
	Павловна
	3,92
	94

	92. 
	9а
	Мясников
	Даниил
	Владимирович
	3,92
	85

	93. 
	9а
	Гаврилов
	Денис
	Алексеевич
	3,92
	84

	94. 
	9в
	Кулакова
	Кристина
	Сергеевна
	3,92
	76

	95. 
	9а
	Кузьменюк
	Екатерина
	Андреевна
	3,92
	75

	96. 
	9а
	Родионов
	Родион
	Витальевич
	3,83
	105

	97. 
	9г
	Дементьева
	Альбина
	Дмитриевна
	3,83
	101

	98. 
	9д
	Макуркова
	Анастасия
	Сергеевна
	3,83
	98

	99. 
	9д
	Пронина
	Анна
	Сергеевна
	3,83
	98

	100. 
	9в
	Сергеева
	Анна
	Александровна
	3,83
	95

	101. 
	9в
	Лопухова
	Мария
	Сергеевна
	3,83
	93

	102. 
	9а
	Карпеева
	Александра
	Ивановна
	3,83
	91

	103. 
	9в
	Семенов
	Артем
	Сергеевич
	3,83
	89

	104. 
	9г
	Гладилина
	Елизавета
	Артемовна
	3,75
	88

	105. 
	9д
	Пазухин
	Антон
	Генрихович
	3,75
	103

	106. 
	9в
	Разумов
	Даниил
	Андреевич
	3,75
	98

	107. 
	9д
	Емелин
	Андрей
	Александрович
	3,75
	87

	108. 
	9а
	Гордеева
	Софья
	Павловна
	3,75
	83

	109. 
	9б
	Полканов
	Данила
	Викторович
	3,75
	83

	110. 
	9в
	Шаров
	Егор
	Олегович
	3,75
	71

	111. 
	9г
	Варламов
	Егор
	Андреевич
	3,67
	82

	112. 
	9д
	Исаев
	Иван
	Васильевич
	3,67
	72

	113. 
	9в
	Шишкин
	Иван
	Владимирович
	3,58
	91

	114. 
	9в
	Орищенко
	Игорь
	Андреевич
	3,58
	90

	115. 
	9в
	Недошивина
	Екатерина
	Дмитриевна
	3,58
	79

	116. 
	9а
	Курочкин
	Никита
	Владимирович
	3,58
	73

	117. 
	9д
	Тихонов
	Виктор
	Александрович
	3,58
	56

	118. 
	9в
	Чернышов
	Артем
	Александрович
	3,50
	72

	119. 
	9д
	Кондратенко
	Александра
	Константиновна
	3,50
	65

	120. 
	9в
	Смолькин
	Артем
	Сергеевич
	3,50
	61

	121. 
	9д
	Бессонова
	Анастасия
	Игоревна
	3,42
	96

	122. 
	9д
	Грибанов
	Роман
	Дмитриевич
	3,42
	94

	123. 
	9г
	Иванов
	Данил
	Александрович
	3,42
	75

	124. 
	9д
	Шевлягин
	Артем
	Федорович
	3,42
	74

	125. 
	9б
	Бутенко
	Мария
	Леонидовна
	3,42
	73

	126. 
	9г
	Зотова
	Ксения
	Алексеевна
	3,33
	68

	127. 
	9в
	Евдокимов
	Максим
	Викторович
	3,25
	88

	128. 
	9г
	Сорокина
	Екатерина
	Андреевна
	3,00
	62

	129. 
	9д
	Илиманова
	Элеонора
	Эркиновна
	3,00
	61



